
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR CONTRACT UPDATE # 7 
 

Pursuant to the terms of your awarded contract, all Contractors must notify and receive approval from 
Region 14 Education Service Center (“Region 14 ESC”) when there is an update to the contract. No request 
will be officially approved without the prior written authorization from Region 14 ESC. Region 14 ESC 
reserves the right to accept or reject any request. 

Forms and Surfaces, Inc (Contractor Name) hereby provides notice of the following update to 

Region 14 ESC contract number 07-90 for Furniture on this date 08/21/25. 

Instructions:  

Vendors must check all that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to sign the 
signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.  

This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect members, 
i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc.  
 

Authorized Affiliates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers 

X    Additions 

□ Deletions  

Products/Services (check all that apply) 

X    Additions 

□ Deletions 

□ Modifications 

X    Pricing Update  
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Other Vendor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach another page if 
necessary). 

We are requesting the addition of the attached nine (9) F+S Authorized Resellers to our 
OMNIA Contract Region 14 ESC Contract Number 07-90 Furniture. 
 
We are also pleased to announce the addition of our Eulo scalable seating system.  
 
Please find attached OMNIA Partners Region 14 ESC Contract 07-90 Furniture Mod #7 
Standard Price List Cover Sheet that includes the new Eulo product offering with all 
pricing pursuant to OMNIA Partners Region 14 ESC Contract 07-90 Furniture Standard 
Price List dated 08/21/25. 
 
Please also replace prior F+S posted price lists on prior Contract Modification Requests 
#3, #4 and #5 with the attached OMNIA Partners Region 14 ESC Contract Number 07-90 
Furniture Standard Price List Cover Sheets respectively labeled and dated to correspond 
to those original Contract Modification Requests (we are requesting the price lists on 
those updates please be removed and replaced with the respective Standard Price List 
Cover Sheet). 
 
Thank you! 
 
 
Forms and Surfaces, Inc 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
Vendor Name 
 
Deron Thompson 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
Submitted By 
 

 
_________________________________________________ 08/21/25 
Signature        Date 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR USE BY Region 14 ESC ONLY: 
 

 
 
 
Emily Jeffrey, Chief Financial Officer 
 
 
_________________________________________________ _______________________ 
Signature        Date 
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OMNIA Contract Mod # 7

Customer Address

GSH INTEGRATED FACILITY 122 EAST 42ND STREET, FOURTH FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY  10168-0501

PREFERRED LANDSCAPE 17032  ROSETON AVE, ARTESIA, CA  90701

OTTO CONSTRCTION 1717 2ND STREET, SACRAMENTO, CA  95811

FACILITEC, INC 11550 PAGE SERVICE DR #100, ST LOUIS, MO  63146

STRAUGHN TROUT ARCHITECTS LLC2005 E EDGEWOOD DR, LAKELAND, FL  33803

JOHN A MARSHALL CO 123 W 11TH ST, TULSA, OK  74119

ONE WORKPLACE 475 BRANNAN STREET, SUITE 210, SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94107

HB WORKPLACES 600 STEWART ST, SUITE 1350, SEATTLE, WA  98101
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Phone

(973) 227-5515

(562) 860-5020

(916) 441-6870

(314) 428-4900

863) 665-6205

(918) 584-9696

(415) 357-2200

(206) 342-5800
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OMNIA Partners Region 14 ESC Contract Number 07-90 
Furniture Contract Modification Request #7 Dated 08/21/25.

All pricing is pursuant to F+S Standard Price List for Region 
14 ESC Contract #07-90 Furniture.

OMNIA Partner members receive best market pricing of 13% 
discount off F+S Standard Price List.

For questions or support, or to receive a formal OMNIA 
quote, please contact Deron Thompson at 805.755.2610 or 
coops@forms-surfaces.com
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

APEX BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBAPX-72SA Apex Bench, standalone, surface mount with narrow legs, aluminum slats $2,448 88.4 lbs (40 kg)

SBAPX-72SC Apex Bench, standalone, surface mount with narrow legs, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $2,185 83.5 lbs (37 kg)

SBAPX-72SQA Apex Bench, standalone, freestanding with square legs, aluminum slats $2,448 91.3 lbs (41 kg)

SBAPX-72SQC Apex Bench, standalone, freestanding with square legs, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $2,185 86 lbs (39 kg)

SBAPX-72AA Apex Bench, for use with add-on section, surface mount, aluminum slats $2,476 80 lbs (36 kg)

SBAPX-72AC Apex Bench, for use with add-on section, surface mount, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $2,210 85.7 lbs (38 kg)

SBAPX-72MA Apex Bench, intermediate add-on section, surface mount, aluminum slats $2,181 73 lbs (33 kg)

SBAPX-72MC Apex Bench, intermediate add-on section, surface mount, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $1,933 78.4 lbs (35 kg)

SBAPX-72EA Apex Bench, End add-on section, surface mount, aluminum slats $2,171 71 lbs (32 kg)

SBAPX-72EC Apex Bench, end add-on section, surface mount, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $1,924 76.2 lbs (34 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit Standalone and Wall-mount $208

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit Add-On $107

APEX BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
SBAPX-72A-W Apex Bench, wall-top mount, aluminum slats $2,203 62 lbs (28 kg)

SBAPX-72C-W Apex Bench, wall-top mount, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $1,967 67.2 lbs (30 kg)

Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per bench

BALANCE BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBBAL-72BSS Balance Bench, backed seat with stainless steel finish $3,172 121.9 lbs (55 kg)

SBBAL-72BPC Balance Bench, backed seat with powdercoat finish $2,794 121.9 lbs (55 kg)

SBBAL-72NSS Balance Bench, backless seat with stainless steel finish $2,528 94.9 lbs (43 kg)

SBBAL-72NPC Balance Bench, backless seat with powdercoat finish $2,141 94.9 lbs (43 kg)

Optional Seat Divider $99 per seat divider

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit $208

BALANCE BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per bench

BOARDWALK BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBBWK-72AC Boardwalk Bench, FSC recycled 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $3,031 140 lbs (63 kg)

Optional Seat Dividers $109

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

908-00459 Mounting Hardware Kit $12

BOARDWALK BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per bench
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OMNIA Partners Member Discount from Below Net Sell Pricing = 13% Inclusive of Administrative Fee 
Handling, Packaging and Freight Charges Are Additional

Docusign Envelope ID: 222DDFED-1633-4BFF-80B7-37349D341835



2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

CAMBER BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBCAM-72BA Camber Bench, 6 foot, extruded aluminum slats $3,075 154.67 lbs (70 kg)

SBCAM-72BW Camber bench, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru Hardwood Slats $3,377 155.46 lbs (70 kg)

SBCAM-96BA Camber Bench, 8 foot, extruded aluminum slats $3,544 184.18 lbs (83 kg)

Intermediate armrest $124 per armrest

Custom RAL Powdercoat Color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00250 Mounting Hardware Kit $30

CAMBER BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per bench

CIRCUIT BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBCIR-72T Circuit Bench, FSC recycled 100% Teak hardwood slats $2,954 112 lbs (50 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00341 Mounting Hardware Kit $11

CIRCUIT BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $447 per bench

CORDIA BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBCOR-72BA Cordia Bench, 6 foot, backed, extruded aluminum slats $3,015 142 lbs (64 kg)

SBCOR-72BC Cordia Bench, 6 foot, backed, FSC 100% Cumaru Hardwood Slats $3,354 135 lbs (61 kg)

SBCOR-72NA Cordia Bench, 6 foot, backless, extruded aluminum slats $2,108 86 lbs (39 kg)

SBCOR-72NC Cordia Bench, 6 foot, backless, FSC 100% Cumaru Hardwood Slats $2,620 80 lbs (36 kg)

Optional seat divider $111 per seat divider

Custom RAL powdercoatcolor $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

CORDIA BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per bench

DUO BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBDUO-72SC Duo Bench, polished stainless steel frame, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood seat and end $3,847 141 lbs (63 kg)

SBDUO-72PC Duo Bench, powdercoated stainless steel frame, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood seat and end $2,906 141 lbs (63 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00251 Mounting Hardware Kit $13

DUO BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $476 per bench
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

EULO SEATING & PLANTERS - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBEUL-140 Eulo Seating $1,250 98.52 lbs (44 kg)

SBEUL-180 Eulo Seating $2,000 192.57 lbs (87 kg)

SBEUL-220 Eulo Seating $1,250 83.62 lbs (37 kg)

SBEUL-220P Eulo Planter $1,500 87 lbs (39 kg)

SBEUL-240 Eulo Seating $2,000 160 lbs (72 kg)

SBEUL-240PE Eulo Seating + Planter End $2,250 162 lbs (73 kg)

SBEUL-260 Eulo Seating $2,750 235 lbs (106 kg)

SBEUL-260PE Eulo Seating + Planter End $3,000 237.34 lbs (107 kg)

SBEUL-260PM Eulo Seating + Planter Middle $3,000 239 lbs (108 kg)

SBEUL-360 Eulo Seating $4,000 325 lbs (147 kg)

SBEUL-360B Eulo Seating + Backrest $4,500 422 lbs (191 kg)

SBEUL-440 Eulo Seating $3,500 306 lbs (138 kg)

SBEUL-440B Eulo Seating + Backrest $4,000 384.24 lbs (174 kg)

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

FLIGHT BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBFLT-72BA Flight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 6 foot, backed $3,310 141 lbs (63 kg)

SBFLT-72BC Flight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 6 foot, backed $3,610 153 lbs (69 kg)

SBFLT-72NA Flight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 6 foot, backless $2,103 99.3 lbs (45 kg)

SBFLT-72NC Flight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 6 foot, backless $2,214 88.5 lbs (40 kg)

SBFLT-72NT Flight Bench, TENSL UHPC, 6 foot, backless $2,134 192 lbs (87 kg)

SBFLT-96BA Flight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 8 foot, backed $3,799 181.1 lbs (82 kg)

SBFLT-96BC Flight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 8 foot, backed $4,438 164.1 lbs (74 kg)

SBFLT-96NA Flight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 8 foot, backless $2,459 122.5 lbs (55 kg)

SBFLT-96NC Flight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 8 foot, backless $2,442 108.3 lbs (49 kg)

SBFLT-96NT Flight Bench, TENSL UPHC, 8 foot, backless $2,407 254 lbs (115 kg)

Add aluminum slat back to bench with FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat or TENSL UHPC seat $1,256

Add FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood back to bench with aluminum slat or TENSL UHPC seat $1,256

Optional armrests for backed or backless Flight benches $140 per armrest

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit $154

FLIGHT BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $447 per bench

FLOAT BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBFLO-72BC Float Bench, 6 foot, backed, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $3,154 138 lbs (62 kg)

SBFLO-72NC Float Bench, 6 foot, backless, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $2,214 95.7 lbs (43 kg)

SBFLO-72BO Float Bench, 6 foot, backed, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats $3,047 105.7 lbs (47 kg)

SBFLO-72NO Float Bench, 6 foot, backless, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats $2,141 72.9 lbs (33 kg)

Optional Seat Divider $180 per seat divider 3.6 lbs (1 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoatcolor $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

FLOAT BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280

HUDSON BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBHUD-72F Hudson Bench, 6 foot, freestanding $2,534 193 lbs (87 kg)

SBHUD-72S Hudson Bench, 6 foot, surface mount $2,701 219 lbs (99 kg)

SBHUD-96F Hudson Bench, 8 foot, freestanding $2,899 263 lbs (119 kg)

SBHUD-96S Hudson Bench, 8 foot, surface mount $3,064 291 lbs (131 kg)

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

HUDSON BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $504 per bench

HYPHA BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBHYP-1I Hypha Bench, "I" bench (14"x 60"x 18.4") $630 46.1 lbs (20 kg)

SBHYP-1L Hypha Bench, "L" bench (52.4"x 52.4"x 18.4") $1,365 81.8 lbs (37 kg)

SBHYP-1U Hypha Bench, "U" bench (56.3"x 75.4"x 18.4") $2,520 132.4 lbs (60 kg)

SBHYP-2I Hypha Bench, 2 "I" bench configuration (14"x 120"x 18.4") $1,260 95 lbs (43 kg)

SBHYP-3I Hypha Bench, 3 "I" bench configuration (14" x 180"x 18.4") $1,890 139.1 lbs (63 kg)

SBHYP-2LU Hypha Bench, 2 "L" bench configuration (51" x 104.7" x 18.4") $2,730 163 lbs (73 kg)

SBHYP-2UO Hypha Bench, 2 "U" bench configuration (75.4" x 112.5" 18.4") $5,040 265.6 lbs (120 kg)

SBHYP-1L2I Hypha Bench, 1 "L" 2 "I" bench configuration (112.4" x 112.4" x 18.4") $2,625 173 lbs (78 kg)

SBHYP-2L Hypha Bench, 2 "L" bench configuration (75.3" x 75.3" x 18.4") $2,730 163.7 lbs (74 kg)

SBHYP-1O Hypha Bench, "O" bench (75.4" x 75.4"x 18.4") $2,940 190.2 lbs (86 kg)

SBHYP-2LS Hypha Bench, 2 "L" bench configuration (90.7" x 104.7"x 18.4") $2,730 164.1 lbs (74 kg)

SBHYP-2LSM Hypha Bench, 2 "L" bench configuration, mirrored (90.7" x 104.7"x 18.4") $2,730 164.1 lbs (74 kg)

SBHYP-2US Hypha Bench, 2 "U" bench configuration (112.5" x 136.8" x 18.4") $5,040 265.2 lbs (120 kg)

SBHYP-2USM Hypha Bench, 2 "U" bench configuration, mirrored (112.5" x 136.8" x 18.4") $5,040 265.2 lbs (120 kg)

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (1) $154

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (2) $308

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (3) $462

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (4) $616

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (6) $924

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit - Table (1) $154

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit - Table (2) $308
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

KNIGHT BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBKNI-072B Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 6 foot, backed $3,015 112 lbs (50 kg)

SBKNI-072N Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 6 foot, backless $2,256 81.3 lbs (36 kg)

SBKNI-096B Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 8 foot, backed $4,073 144.5 lbs (65 kg)

SBKNI-096N Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 8 foot, backless $3,171 102 lbs (46 kg)

SBKNI-072BT Knight Bench, FSC recycled 100% Teak hardwood slats, 6 foot, backed $2,954 109.2 lbs (49 kg)

SBKNI-072NT Knight Bench, FSC recycled 100% Teak hardwood slats, 6 foot, backless $2,207 81.3 lbs (36 kg)

SBKNI-072BA Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 6 foot, backed $3,617 148.3 lbs (67 kg)

SBKNI-072NA Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 6 foot, backless $2,568 101.7 lbs (46 kg)

SBKNI-096BA Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 8 foot, backed $4,551 194.8 lbs (88 kg)

SBKNI-096NA Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, 8 foot, backless $3,563 135 lbs (61 kg)

Optional armrest for backed or backless Knight Bench $99 per armrest

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit-6ft Standalone and Wall-mount $208

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit-8ft Standalone (1 of 2) $208

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit-8ft Standalone (2 of 2) $107

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit-8ft Wall Mount $416

KNIGHT BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
SBKNI-072B-W Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 6 foot, backed, wall-top mount $2,713 120 lbs (54 kg)

SBKNI-072N-W Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 6 foot, backless, wall-top mount $2,031 90 lbs (40 kg)

SBKNI-096B-W Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 8 foot, backed, wall-top mount $3,667

SBKNI-096N-W Knight Bench, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 8 foot, backless,  wall-top mount $2,854

SBKNI-072BT-W Knight Bench, FSC recycled 100% Teak hardwood slats, 6 foot, backed, wall-top mount $2,658 105 lbs (47 kg)

SBKNI-072NT-W Knight Bench, FSC recycled 100% Teak hardwood slats, 6 foot, backless, wall-top mount $1,987 75 lbs (34 kg)

SBKNI-072BA-W Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, backed, 6 foot, wall-top mount $3,255 170 lbs (77 kg)

SBKNI-072NA-W Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, backless, 6 foot, wall-top mount $2,312 120 lbs (54 kg)

SBKNI-096BA-W Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, backed, 8 foot, wall-top mount $4,096

SBKNI-096NA-W Knight Bench, extruded aluminum slats, backless, 8 foot, wall-top mount $3,207

Custom Paver Mount Kit 72" $280 per bench

Custom Paver Mount Kit 96" $393 per bench

PACIFICA BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBPAC-8SL Pacifica Bench, 8 foot, full back, surface mount $4,123 286 lbs (129 kg)

SBPAC-8FL Pacifica Bench, 8 foot, full back, freestanding $4,123 256.4 lbs (116 kg)

SBPAC-8SS Pacifica Bench, 8 foot, short back, surface mount $3,830 244.3 lbs (110 kg)

SBPAC-8FS Pacifica Bench, 8 foot, short back,  freestanding $3,742 243.8 lbs (110 kg)

SBPAC-8SN Pacifica Bench, 8 foot, backless, surface mount $2,857 163.5 lbs (74 kg)

SBPAC-12SL Pacifica Bench, 12 foot, full back, surface mount $5,440 374.3 lbs (169 kg)

SBPAC-12FL Pacifica Bench, 12 foot, full back, freestanding $5,440 373.5 lbs (169 kg)

SBPAC-12SS Pacifica Bench, 12 foot, short back, surface mount $5,085 345.3 lbs (156 kg)

SBPAC-12FS Pacifica Bench, 12 foot, short back, freestanding $5,085 344.5 lbs (156 kg)

SBPAC-12SN Pacifica Bench, 12 foot, backless, surface mount $3,701 233.8 lbs (106 kg)

Optional armrest $109 per armrest

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit-8ft $40

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit- 12ft $60
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

PACIFICA BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit 8' $420 per bench

Custom Paver Mount Kit 12' $531 per bench

RATIO BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBRAT-72BSS Ratio Bench, backed seat with stainless steel finish $2,838 94.1 lbs (42 kg)

SBRAT-72BPC Ratio Bench, backed seat with powdercoat finish $2,437 94.1 lbs (42 kg)

SBRAT-72NSS Ratio Bench, backless seat with stainless steel finish $2,269 67.1 lbs (30 kg)

SBRAT-72NPC Ratio Bench, backless seat with powdercoat finish $1,794 67.1 lbs (30 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

RATIO BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per bench
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

TANGENT RAIL SEATING - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SRTAN-1BA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 1 backed seat $1,609 36 lbs (16 kg)

SRTAN-1BW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 1 backed seat $1,572 35 lbs (15 kg)

STRAN-1BS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 1 backed seat $1,609 42 lbs (19 kg)

SRTAN-2BA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 2 backed seats $2,631 78 lbs (35 kg)

SRTAN-2BW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 2 backed seats $2,596 75 lbs (34 kg)

SRTAN-2BS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 2 backed seats $2,631 88 lbs (39 kg)

SRTAN-3BA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 3 backed seats $3,470 111 lbs (50 kg)

SRTAN-3BW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 3 backed seats $3,512 108 lbs (48 kg)

SRTAN-3BS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 3 backed seats $3,470 128 lbs (58 kg)

SRTAN-4BA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 4 backed seats $4,206 141 lbs (63 kg)

SRTAN-4BW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 4 backed seats $4,464 138 lbs (62 kg)

SRTAN-4BS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 4 backed seats $4,206 167 lbs (75 kg)

SRTAN-5BA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 5 backed seats $5,478 159 lbs (72 kg)

SRTAN-5BW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 5 backed seats $5,592 155 lbs (70 kg)

SRTAN-5BS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation, 5 backed seats $5,478 186 lbs (84 kg)

SRTAN-1LA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 1 backless seat $1,445 27 lbs (12 kg)

SRTAN-1LW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 1 backless seat $1,348 26 lbs (11 kg)

SRTAN-1LS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 1 backless seat $1,445

SRTAN-2LA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 2 backless seats $2,119 57 lbs (25 kg)

SRTAN-2LW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 2 backless seats $2,069

SRTAN-2LS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 2 backless seats $2,119 61 lbs (27 kg)

SRTAN-3LA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 3 backless seats $2,980 81 lbs (36 kg)

SRTAN-3LW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 3 backless seats $2,984 80 lbs (36 kg)

SRTAN-3LS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 3 backless seats $2,980 86 lbs (39 kg)

SRTAN-4LA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 4 backless seats $3,714 105 lbs (47 kg)

SRTAN-4LW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 4 backless seats $3,674 103 lbs (46 kg)

SRTAN-4LS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 4 backless seats $3,714 112 lbs (50 kg)

SRTAN-5LA Tangent Rail Seating, straight, extruded aluminum slats, 5 backless seats $4,601 136 lbs (61 kg)

SRTAN-5LW Tangent Rail Seating, straight, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, 5 backless seats $4,760 134 lbs (60 kg)

SRTAN-5LS Tangent Rail Seating, straight, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation , 5 backless seats $4,601 145 lbs (65 kg)

SRTAN-ARTB Tangent Rail Seating Articulating B please call for pricing

SRTAN-ARTC Tangent Rail Seating Articulating C please call for pricing

SRTAN-ARTD Tangent Rail Seating Articulating D please call for pricing

Upgrade from powdercoat finish to stainless steel finish for stainless steel seat pans $25 per seat

Optional intermediate armrest $108 per armrest

TANGENT RAIL SEATING - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit (5 seats) $321

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit (2-4 seats) $214

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit (1 seat) $107

TANGENT RAIL SEATING - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per leg/seat
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

TECNO RS SEATING SYSTEM - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBTRS-2B-C Tecno RS Seating System, 2 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, cylindrical mounting post $2,203 108 lbs (48 kg)

SBTRS-3B-C Tecno RS Seating System, 3 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, cylindrical mounting post $3,047 137 lbs (62 kg)

SBTRS-4B-C Tecno RS Seating System, 4 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, cylindrical mounting post $3,949 170 lbs (77 kg)

SBTRS-5B-C Tecno RS Seating System, 5 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, cylindrical mounting posts $4,965 227 lbs (102 kg)

SBTRS-2L-C Tecno RS Seating System, 2 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, cylindrical mounting post $1,708 86 lbs (39 kg)

SBTRS-3L-C Tecno RS Seating System, 3 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, cylindrical mounting post $2,324 108 lbs (48 kg)

SBTRS-4L-C Tecno RS Seating System, 4 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, cylindrical mounting post $2,972 128 lbs (58 kg)

SBTRS-5L-C Tecno RS Seating System, 5 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, cylindrical mounting post $3,815 185 lbs (83 kg)

SBTRS-2B-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 2 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, wall mount $2,203 100 lbs (45 kg)

SBTRS-3B-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 3 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, wall mount $3,049 129 lbs (58 kg)

SBTRS-4B-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 4 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, wall mount $3,949 162 lbs (73 kg)

SBTRS-5B-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 5 die-cast aluminum seats, backed, wall mount $4,965 219 lbs (99 kg)

SBTRS-2L-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 2 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, wall mount $1,713 78 lbs (35 kg)

SBTRS-3L-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 3 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, wall mount $2,337 100 lbs (45 kg)

SBTRS-4L-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 4 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, wall mount $2,964 120 lbs (54 kg)

SBTRS-5L-WM Tecno RS Seating System, 5 die-cast aluminum seats, backless, wall mount $3,815 177 lbs (80 kg)

SBTRS-2P-PB Tecno RS Seating System, 2 die-cast aluminum perch seats, perch leg with base plate $2,290 110 lbs (49 kg)

SBTRS-3P-PB Tecno RS Seating System, 3 die-cast aluminum perch seats, perch leg with base plate $2,837 132 lbs (59 kg)

SBTRS-4P-PB Tecno RS Seating System, 4 die-cast aluminum perch seats, perch leg with base plate $3,402 145 lbs (65 kg)

SBTRS-5P-PB Tecno RS Seating System, 5 die-cast aluminum perch seats, perch leg with base plate $4,451 209 lbs (94 kg)

Back-to-back bench linking element $112 per linking element

Optional horizontal armrest for backed benches $127 per armrest

Optional low profile armrest for backless benches $127 per armrest

Optional custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00342 Mounting Hardware Kit (2-4 seat cylindrical mounting) $50

906-00342 Mounting Hardware Kit (5 seat cylindrical mounting) $75

906-00253 Mounting Hardware Kit (2-4 seat perch mounting) $50

906-00253 Mounting Hardware Kit (5 seat perch mounting) $75

TRIO BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBTRO-72BA Trio Bench, 6 foot, backed, extruded aluminum slats $3,198 166.7 lbs (75 kg)

SBTRO-72BW Trio Bench, 6 foot, backed, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $3,229 166.7 lbs (75 kg)

SBTRO-72NA Trio Bench, 6 foot, backless, extruded aluminum slats $2,476 109.6 lbs (49 kg)

SBTRO-72NW Trio Bench, 6 foot, backless, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $2,565 109 lbs (49 kg)

SBTRO-96BA Trio Bench, 8 foot, backed, extruded aluminum slats $3,594 203.4 lbs (92 kg)

SBTRO-96NA Trio Bench, 8 foot, backless, extruded aluminum slats $2,611 128.4 lbs (58 kg)

Intermediate armrest $127 per armrest

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit $208

TRIO BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

VAYA BENCH - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBVYA-W Vaya Bench, 4 foot, backed, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat $3,085 88 lbs (39 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

VAYA BENCH - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

VECTOR SEATING SYSTEM - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBVTR-24C-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, no seat back $1,490 53 lbs (24 kg)

SBVTR-24C-2E-1B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, one seat back $1,747 68 lbs (30 kg)

SBVTR-24C-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, one intermediate leg, no seat back $1,505 53 lbs (24 kg)

SBVTR-24C-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one intermediate leg, no seat back $1,027 36 lbs (16 kg)

SBVTR-24C-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, no seat back $979 36 lbs (16 kg)

SBVTR-24A-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, no seat back $1,469 56 lbs (25 kg)

SBVTR-24A-2E-1B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, one seat back $1,719 71 lbs (32 kg)

SBVTR-24A-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, one end leg, no seat back $1,484 56 lbs (25 kg)

SBVTR-24A-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, no seat back $930 39 lbs (17 kg)

SBVTR-24A-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 2 foot, aluminum slats, one end leg, no seat back $937 39 lbs (17 kg)

SBVTR-48C-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, no seat backs $1,835 72 lbs (32 kg)

SBVTR-48C-2E-2B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, two seat backs $2,333 102 lbs (46 kg)

SBVTR-48C-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,850 72 lbs (32 kg)

SBVTR-48C-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,338 56 lbs (25 kg)

SBVTR-48C-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,324 56 lbs (25 kg)

SBVTR-48A-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, no seat backs $1,731 78 lbs (35 kg)

SBVTR-48A-2E-2B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, two seat backs $2,251 108 lbs (48 kg)

SBVTR-48A-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, one end leg, no seat backs $1,756 78 lbs (35 kg)

SBVTR-48A-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,216 62 lbs (28 kg)

SBVTR-48A-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 4 foot, aluminum slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,202 62 lbs (28 kg)

SBVTR-72C-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, no seat backs $2,393 92 lbs (41 kg)

SBVTR-72C-2E-3B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, three seat backs $3,148 137 lbs (62 kg)

SBVTR-72C-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $2,408 92 lbs (41 kg)

SBVTR-72C-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,876 75 lbs (34 kg)

SBVTR-72C-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,855 75 lbs (34 kg)

SBVTR-72A-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, no seat backs $2,030 101 lbs (45 kg)

SBVTR-72A-2E-3B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, three seat backs $2,789 197 lbs (89 kg)

SBVTR-72A-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, one end leg, no seat backs $2,030 101 lbs (45 kg)

SBVTR-72A-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,518 84 lbs (38 kg)

SBVTR-72A-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 6 foot, aluminum slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,511 84 lbs (38 kg)

SBVTR-96C-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, no seat backs $2,789 111 lbs (50 kg)

SBVTR-96C-2E-4B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, standalone, four seat backs $3,821 171 lbs (77 kg)

SBVTR-96C-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $2,805 111 lbs (50 kg)

SBVTR-96C-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $2,264 94 lbs (42 kg)

SBVTR-96C-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, no seat backs $2,250 94 lbs (42 kg)
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

VECTOR SEATING SYSTEM - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SBVTR-96A-2E-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, no seat backs $2,408 124 lbs (56 kg)

SBVTR-96A-2E-4B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, aluminum slats, standalone, four seat backs $3,424 184 lbs (83 kg)

SBVTR-96A-1E1M-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, one end leg, no seat backs $2,420 124 lbs (56 kg)

SBVTR-96A-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,892 107 lbs (48 kg)

SBVTR-96A-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 8 foot, aluminum slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,875 107 lbs (48 kg)

SBVTR-120AC-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 120° A, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,182 50 lbs (22 kg)

SBVTR-120AC-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 120° A, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,203 50 lbs (22 kg)

SBVTR-120AA-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 120° A, aluminum slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,058 55 lbs (24 kg)

SBVTR-120AA-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 120° A, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,072 55 lbs (24 kg)

SBVTR-120BC-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 120° B, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,188 50 lbs (22 kg)

SBVTR-120BC-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 120° B, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,203 50 lbs (22 kg)

SBVTR-120BA-1E-0B Vector Seating System, 120° B, aluminum slats, one end leg, no seat backs $1,058 55 lbs (24 kg)

SBVTR-120BA-1M-0B Vector Seating System, 120° B, aluminum slats, one intermediate leg, no seat backs $1,072 55 lbs (24 kg)

SBVTR-3120AC-3E Vector Seating System, Tri-hub, 120° A, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, three end legs, no seat backs $3,219 150 lbs (68 kg)

SBVTR-3120AA-3E Vector Seating System, Tri-hub, 120° A, aluminum slats, three end legs, no seat backs $2,860 164 lbs (74 kg)

SBVTR-3120BC-3E Vector Seating System, Tri-hub, 120° B, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, three end legs, no seat backs $3,219 150 lbs (68 kg)

SBVTR-3120BA-3E Vector Seating System, Tri-hub, 120° B, aluminum slats, three end legs, no seat backs $2,860 164 lbs (74 kg)

SBVTR-196C-2E-2120AC-1E Vector Seating System, Oblique, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, four end legs, no seat backs $4,653 211 lbs (95 kg)

SBVTR-196A-2E-2120AA-1E Vector Seating System, Oblique, aluminum slats, four end legs, no seat backs $4,087 233 lbs (105 kg)

SNVTR-14S-2E Vector Seating System, planter, 14 gallon, stainless steel side panels, standalone $1,731 75 lbs (34 kg)

SNVTR-14V-2E Vector Seating System, planter, 14 gallon, VividGlass side panels, standalone $3,049 91 lbs (41 kg)

SNVTR-14S-1E1M Vector Seating System, planter, 14 gallon, stainless steel side panels, one end leg, one intermediate leg $1,767 75 lbs (34 kg)

SNVTR-14V-1E1M Vector Seating System, planter, 14 gallon, VividGlass side panels, one end leg, one intermediate leg $3,129 91 lbs (41 kg)

SBVTR-14S-2E Vector Seating System, planter, 14 gallon, stainless steel side panels $1,782 75 lbs (34 kg)

SNVTR-14V-2M Vector Seating System, planter, 14 gallon, VividGlass side panels $3,142 91 lbs (41 kg)

Optional stainless steel side panel for 2-foot bench $109 per panel

Optional stainless steel side panel for 4-foot bench $222 per panel

Optional stainless steel side panel for 6-foot bench $335 per panel

Optional stainless steel side panel for 8-foot bench $443 per panel

Optional stainless steel side panel for 120° bench $222 per panel

Optional LED accent lighting for 2-foot bench $363 per bench

Optional LED accent lighting for 4-foot bench $482 per bench

Optional LED accent lighting for 6-foot bench $585 per bench

Optional LED accent lighting for 8-foot bench $734 per bench

Optional LED accent lighting for 120° bench $510 per bench
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2025 STANDARD BENCH PRICE LIST

VECTOR SEATING SYSTEM - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

Optional Cast Aluminum end and intermediate seat divider $101 per seat divider

Optional seat backs $237 per seat back

Add Rain perforation pattern to stainless steel side panel $63 per panel

Add Standard Texture or Standard Gloss powdercoat from F+S Powdercoat Chart to stainless steel side panel $63 per panel

Optional perforation pattern for stainless steel side panel $63 per panel

Optional custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (standalone) $154

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit (wall-mount) $20

906-00249 Mounting Hardware Kit (sections) $76

906-00249 Mounting Hardware Kit (tri-hub) $228

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (oblique) $308

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (planter) $154

VECTOR SEATING SYSTEM - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
SBVTR-C-0B-W Vector Seating System, 6 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, no seat backs, wall-top mount $2,153

SBVTR-C-XB-W Vector Seating System, 8 foot, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, no seat backs, wall-top mount $2,510

SBVTR-A-0B-W Vector Seating System, 6 foot, aluminum slats, no seat backs, wall-top mount $1,827

SBVTR-A-XB-W Vector Seating System, 8 foot, aluminum slats, no seat backs, wall-top mount $2,166

Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per leg
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BAY CITY BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKBAY Bay City Bike Rack $663 17 lbs (7 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

911-00035 Mounting Hardware Kit $111

BAY CITY BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per bike rack

BIKE GARDEN BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

CONFIGURATION A-CIP Bike Garden Bike Racks, cast-in-place, (1) 208, (2) 254, (1) 300, (2) 344 $1,738 73.3 lbs (33 kg)

CONFIGURATION B-CIP Bike Garden Bike Racks, cast-in-place, (1) 162, (1) 208, (2) 254, (1) 300, (2) 344, (1) 391 $2,312 97.3 lbs (44 kg)

CONFIGURATION C-CIP Bike Garden Bike Racks, cast-in-place, (1) 162, (2) 208, (2) 254, (2) 300, (2) 344, (1) 391 $2,851 119.8 lbs (54 kg)

CONFIGURATION A-SM Bike Garden Bike Racks, surface mount, (1) 208, (2) 254, (1) 300, (2) 344 $2,397 76.3 lbs (34 kg)

CONFIGURATION B-SM Bike Garden Bike Racks, surface mount, (1) 162, (1) 208, (2) 254, (1) 300, (2) 344, (1) 391 $3,183 101.3 lbs (45 kg)

CONFIGURATION C-SM Bike Garden Bike Racks, surface mount, (1) 162, (2) 208, (2) 254, (2) 300, (2) 344, (1) 391 $3,935 124.8 lbs (56 kg)

Optional Standard Texture from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart $25 per stem

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

911-00034 Mounting Hardware Kit-Configuration A $942

911-00034 Mounting Hardware Kit-Configuration B $1,256

911-00034 Mounting Hardware Kit-Configuration C $1,570

BIKE GARDEN BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $224 per bike rack

CAPITOL BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKCAP Capitol Bike Rack $696 25 lbs (11 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit $107

CAPITOL BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per bike rack

CORDIA BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKCOR Cordia Bike Rack $696 31 lbs (14 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit $154

CORDIA BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $252 per bike rack
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ELEVEN BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKELE Eleven Bike Rack, cast-in-place $867 36.4 lbs (16 kg)

SKELE Eleven Bike Rack, surface mount $834 39 lbs (17 kg)

Optional Standard Texture from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart $84 per bike rack

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit $154

OLYMPIA BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKOLY Olympia Bike Rack $614 22.2 lbs (10 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit $107

OLYMPIA BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per bike rack

TRIO BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKTRO Trio Bike Rack $648 25 lbs (11 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit $107

TRIO BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per bike rack

TWIST BIKE RACK - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SKTWS Twist Bike Rack $684 34 lbs (15 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit $154

TWIST BIKE RACK - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $252 per bike rack
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TENZA CHARGING STATION - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SATNZ-53-1G Tenza Charging Station, 53", Stainless Steel/Satin with powdercoated aluminum shell, 1 garage $1,545 49.9 lbs (22 kg)

SATNZ-53-2G Tenza Charging Station, 53", Stainless Steel/Satin with powdercoated aluminum shell, 2 garages $2,162 54.6 lbs (24 kg)

SATNZ-36-1G Tenza Charging Station, 36", Stainless Steel/Satin, 1 garage $1,132 44.8 lbs (20 kg)

906-00247 53" Mounting Hardware Kit $154

908-00458 36" Mounting Hardware Kit $10
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APTOS BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBAPT-AC (3000K and 4000K LED) Aptos Bollard, LED, hardwired, standard powdercoat color $1,912 21.3 lbs (9 kg)

LBAPT-S (3000K and 4000K LED) Aptos Bollard, LED, solar, standard powdercoat color $2,624 22 lbs (9 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

909-00488 Mounting Hardware Kit $163

APTOS PEDESTRIAN - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LPAPT-412-1L (3000K and 4000K LED) Aptos Pedestrian, 12-foot, single luminaire, standard powdercoat color $3,973 88 lbs (39 kg)

LBAPT-412-2L (3000K and 4000K LED) Aptos Pedestrian, 12-foot, double luminaire, standard powdercoat color $6,296 116 lbs (52 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

909-00485 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $90

CORDIA BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBCOR-LED (3000K and 4000K LED) Cordia Bollard, LED, standard powdercoat color $2,449 40 lbs (18 kg)

180 shield net price per bollard $31 per bollard

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/ per order

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit $51

CORDIA PEDESTRIAN - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LPCOR-LED (3000K and 4000K LED) Cordia Pedestrian, LED, standard powdercoat color ( Min. 57.5" / Max. 240" height ) $4,051 110 lbs (49 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/ per order

909-00485 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $90

CYRCA BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBCYR-903 Cyrca Bollard, Satin Stainless Steel, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $1,975 60 lbs (27 kg)

LBCYR-903 Cyrca Bollard, powdercoated, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $2,161 60 lbs (27 kg)

LBCYR-903-N Cyrca Bollard, Non-illuminated, Satin Stainless Steel, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $1,656 47 lbs (21 kg)

LBCYR-903-N Cyrca Bollard, Non-illuminated, powdercoated, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $1,842 46 lbs (20 kg)

Embedded Deep Set M30-P1 Security Core $3,997 per bollard 635 lbs (288 kg)

Embedded Shallow Mount M30-P1 Security Core $8,319 per bollard 1182 lbs (536 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470

909-00487 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $36
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HELIO BOLLARD, SERIES 600 - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBHLO-603 Helio Bollard, Satin Stainless Steel, 6” diameter x 40” height ( Min. 18" / Max. 72" height ) $2,062 35 lbs (15 kg)

LBHLO-603 Helio Bollard, powdercoated, 6” diameter x 40” height ( Min. 18" / Max. 72" height ) $2,209 34 lbs (15 kg)

LBHLO-603-N Helio Bollard, Non-illuminated, Satin stainless steel, 6” diameter x 41” height ( Min. 18" / Max. 72" height ) $1,336 28.6 lbs (12 kg)

LBHLO-603-N Helio Bollard, Non-illuminated, powdercoated, 6” diameter x 41” height ( Min. 18" / Max. 72" height ) $1,483 28.6 lbs (12 kg)

Embedded Deep Set S10-P1 Security Core $977 per bollard 137 lbs (62 kg)

Embedded Shallow Mount SC30-P1 Security Core $2,924 per bollard 260 lbs (117 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

Custom bollard height please call for pricing

909-00487 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $36

HELIO BOLLARD, SERIES 900, M30-P1/K4 - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBHLO-903 Helio Bollard, Series 900, Satin Stainless Steel, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $2,255 59 lbs (26 kg)

LBHLO-903 Helio Bollard, Series 900, powdercoated, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $2,450 59 lbs (26 kg)

LBHLO-903-N Helio Bollard, Series 900, Non-illuminated, Satin Stainless Steel, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $1,532 59 lbs (26 kg)

LBHLO-903-N Helio Bollard, Series 900, Non-illuminated, powdercoated, 9” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $1,727 59 lbs (26 kg)

Deep Set Embedded M30-P1 Security Core $4,001 per bollard 622 lbs (282 kg)

Shallow Mount Embedded M30-P1 Security Core $8,320 per bollard 1182 lbs (536 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

909-00487 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $36

HELIO BOLLARD, SERIES 1200, M40-P1/K8 & M50-P1/K12 - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBHLO-1203 Helio Bollard, Series 1200, Satin Stainless Steel, 11.5” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $3,063 68 lbs (30 kg)

LBHLO-1203 Helio Bollard, Series 1200, powdercoated, 11.5” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $3,259 67 lbs (30 kg)

LBHLO-1203-N Helio Bollard, Series 1200, Non-illuminated, Satin Stainless Steel, 11.5” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $1,822 69 lbs (31 kg)

LBHLO-1203-N Helio Bollard, Series 1200, Non-illuminated, powdercoated, 11.5” diameter x 40” height (non-security) $2,017 69 lbs (31 kg)

Deep Set Embedded M40-P1 Security Core $6,293 per bollard 802 lbs (363 kg)

Deep Set Embedded M50-P1 Security Core $7,338 per bollard 980 lbs (444 kg)

Shallow Mount Embedded M50-P1 Security Core $14,868 per bollard 2312 lbs (1048 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/ per order

909-00487 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $36

KNIGHT BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBKNI-LED Knight Bollard, 16W custom LED light engine, 43” height, standard powdercoat color, base plate mount ( Min. 33"/Max. 
240" height )

$2,200 45 lbs (20 kg)

Deep Set Embedded S10-P1 Security Core $977 per bollard 173 lbs (78 kg)

Shallow Mount Embedded SC30-P1 Security Core $2,924 per bollard

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/ per order

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51
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LIGHT COLUMN PATHWAY BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBLCP-501 Light Column Pathway Bollard, Series 500, Satin stainless steel, 5” diameter x 9.75” height (Max. 15" height) $870 10 lbs (4 kg)

LBLCP-501 Light Column Pathway Bollard, Series 500, powdercoated, 5” diameter x 9.75” height  (Max. 15" height) $937 10 lbs (4 kg)

LBLCP-601 Light Column Pathway Bollard, Series 600, Satin stainless steel, 6” diameter x 9.75” height (Max. 15" height) $898 13 lbs (5 kg)

LBLCP-601 Light Column Pathway Bollard, Series 600, powdercoated, 6” diameter x 9.75” height (Max. 15" height) $964 13 lbs (5 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

909-00495 Mounting Hardware Kit $14

LIGHT COLUMN BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBLCB-504-LED Light Column Bollard, Series 500, Satin stainless steel, 10W custom LED light engine, 5” diameter x 45” height, no shield $1,989 30 lbs (13 kg)

LBLCB-504-LED Light Column Bollard, Series 500, powdercoated,10W custom LED light engine, 5” diameter x 45” height, no shield $2,129 30 lbs (13 kg)

LBLCB-604-LED Light Column Bollard, Series 600, Satin stainless steel, 10W custom LED light engine, 6” diameter x 45” height, no shield $2,129 34 lbs (15 kg)

LBLCB-604-LED Light Column Bollard, Series 600, powdercoated, 10W custom LED light engine, 6” diameter x 45” height, no shield $2,278 34 lbs (15 kg)

LBLCB-504-RGBW Light Column Bollard, Series 500, Satin stainless steel, 78W custom RGBW LED light engine, 5” diameter x 45” height, no 
shield

$3,465 30 lbs (13 kg)

LBLCB-504-RGBW Light Column Bollard, Series 500, powdercoated, 78W custom RGBW LED light engine, 5” diameter x 45” height, no shield $3,608 30 lbs (13 kg)

LBLCB-604-RGBW Light Column Bollard, Series 600, Satin stainless steel, 78W custom RGBW LED light engine, 6” diameter x 45” height, no 
shield

$4,168 34 lbs (15 kg)

LBLCB-604-RGBW Light Column Bollard, Series 600, powdercoated, 78W custom RGBW LED light engine, 6” diameter x 45” height, no shield $4,299 34 lbs (15 kg)

LBLCB-504-N Light Column Bollard, Series 500, non-illuminated, Satin stainless steel, 5” diameter x 45” height, surface mount with J-bolts $1,189 32 lbs (14 kg)

LBLCB-504-N Light Column Bollard, Series 500, non-illuminated, powdercoated, 5” diameter x 45” height, surface mount with J-bolts $1,336 32 lbs (14 kg)

LBLCO-604-N Light Column Bollard, Series 600, non-illuminated, Satin stainless steel, 6” diameter x 45” height, surface mount with J-bolts $1,348 34 lbs (15 kg)

LBLCO-604-N Light Column Bollard, Series 600, non-illuminated, powdercoated, 6” diameter x 45” height, surface  with J-bolts $1,489 34 lbs (15 kg)

Deep Set Embedded S10-P1 Security Core (Series 600 non-RGBW only) $977 per bollard

Shallow Mount Embedded SC30-P1 Security Core  (Series 600 non-RGBW only) $2,923 per bollard

Surface Mount with removable base (not available with RGBW option) $261 per bollard 1 lbs (0 kg)

180° standard shield $227 per bollard

360° standard shield $261 per bollard

180° custom shield (customer supplied artwork) please call for pricing

360° custom shield (customer supplied artwork) please call for pricing

GFCI outlet (Series 600 illuminated, non-security core, non-RGBW) $391 per bollard

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

Custom bollard height please call for pricing

Discontinued shield design (add 4 weeks to lead time) $195 per bollard

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (removable base) $208

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (GFCI) $51

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51
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LIGHT COLUMN PEDESTRIAN - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LPLCO-512-LED Light Column Pedestrian, Series 500, Satin stainless steel, 32W custom LED light engine, 5” diameter x 132.5” height, no 
shield

$3,705 65 lbs (29 kg)

LPLCO-512-LED Light Column Pedestrian, Series 500, powdercoated, 32W custom LED light engine, 5” diameter x 132.5” height, no shield $4,062 65 lbs (29 kg)

LPLCO-612-LED Light Column Pedestrian, Series 600, Satin stainless steel, 32W custom LED light engine, 6” diameter x 132.5” height, no 
shield

$3,927 75 lbs (34 kg)

LPLCO-612-LED Light Column Pedestrian, Series 600, powdercoated, 32W custom LED light engine, 6” diameter x 132.5” height, no shield $4,283 75 lbs (34 kg)

180° standard shield $195 per pedestrian

180° custom shield (customer supplied artwork) please call for pricing

360° standard shield $487 per pedestrian

360° custom shield (customer supplied artwork) please call for pricing

GFCI outlet (Series 600) $391 per pedestrian

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/ per order

Custom pedestrian height, less than 132” height please call for pricing price as 132” 
pedestrian

Custom pedestrian height, Series 500 (custom height over 192” needs RSM/engineering approval) please call for pricing add $100/ 
foot -round to the nearest higher 

whole foot

Custom pedestrian height, Series 600 (custom height over 192” needs RSM/engineering approval) please call for pricing add $125/ 
foot-round to the nearest high-

er whole foot

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51

RADIA BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBRAD-AC Radia Bollard, hardwired $876 10 lbs (4 kg)

LBRAD-S Radia Bollard, solar $2,430 27.6 lbs (12 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,470

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit (solar) $107

906-00249 Mounting Hardware Kit (hardwired) $76

RADIA PATHWAY BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBRAP-AC Radia Pathway Bollard, hardwired $657 5 lbs (2 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,470

908-00459 Mounting Hardware Kit (hardwired) $12

RINCON PATHWAY BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBRNP-LED Rincon Pathway Bollard, LED, Satin stainless steel (Max. 15" height) $1,175 9.7 lbs (4 kg)

LBRNP-LED Rincon Pathway Bollard, LED, standard powdercoat color (Max. 15" height) $1,247 9.7 lbs (4 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

909-00495 Mounting Hardware Kit $14
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RINCON BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBRIN-LED Rincon Bollard, LED, Satin stainless steel $2,071 24 lbs (10 kg)

LBRIN-LED Rincon Bollard, LED, standard powdercoat color $2,217 24 lbs (10 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

Standard shield, priced per side (one-to-four shields can be specified per bollard) $31 per shield

Custom shield, priced per side (one-to-four shields can be specified per bollard) please call for pricing

909-00486 Mounting Hardware Kit $152

RINCON PEDESTRIAN - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LPRIN-LED Rincon Pedestrian, LED, Satin stainless steel $4,175 56.5 lbs (25 kg)

LPRIN-LED Rincon Pedestrian, LED, standard powdercoat color $4,323 56.5 lbs (25 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

Standard shield, priced per side (one-to-four shields can be specified per pedestrian) $59 per shield

Custom shield, priced per side (one-to-four shields can be specified per pedestrian) please call for pricing per shield

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51

TANGENT BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBTAN-LED Tangent Bollard, LED, standard powdercoat color $2,417 30 lbs (13 kg)

Directional shield (one side) $68 per bollard

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,905 per color/per order

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit $154

TRIADA BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBTRI-LED Triada Bollard, LED 4K, standard powdercoat color $3,129 56 lbs (25 kg)

LBTRI-LED Triada Bollard, LED Amber, standard powdercoat color $3,129 56 lbs (25 kg)

Custom 180° shield $30 per bollard

Custom 270° shield $44 per bollard

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,398 per color/ per order

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51

TRIO BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBTRO-LED Trio Bollard, LED, standard powdercoat color $1,931 34 lbs (15 kg)

Custom powdercoat color from standard RAL chart $2,470 per color/per order

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51

TRIO PEDESTRIAN - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LPTRO-LED Trio Pedestrian, LED, standard powdercoat color $4,159 73 lbs (33 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat $2,470 per color/per order

909-00484 Mounting Hardware Kit (J-bolts) $51
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VAO BOLLARD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LBVAO Vao Bollard (Low Profile) $1,442 14.46 lbs (6 kg)

LBVAO Vao Bollard (Surface Mount) $1,442 13.19 lbs (5 kg)

LBVAO Vao Bollard (Sleeve Mount) $1,442 16.53 lbs (7 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,470 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit (LWP & SFM) $20

VAO PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

LPVAO Vao Pedestrian Lighting (Low Profile) $3,605 124 lbs (56 kg)

LPVAO Vao Pedestrian Lighting (Surface Mount) $3,605 122.36 lbs (55 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,470 per color/per order

909-00485 Mounting Hardware Kit (LWP & SFM) $90
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APEX RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLAPX-24C Apex Receptacle, 24-gallon, single-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood $1,919 92 lbs (41 kg)

SLAPX-24S Apex Receptacle, 24-gallon, single-stream, stainless steel $2,049 95 lbs (43 kg)

SLAPX-136C Apex Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood $2,438 112 lbs (50 kg)

SLAPX-136S Apex Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, stainless steel $2,602 120 lbs (54 kg)

SLAPX-36C Apex Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood $2,478 112 lbs (50 kg)

SLAPX-36S Apex Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, stainless steel $2,643 120 lbs (54 kg)

Optional aluminum rain cover, 24-gallon model $233 per receptacle 22 lbs (9 kg)

Optional aluminum rain cover, 36-gallon model $371 per receptacle 31 lbs (14 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit $208

APEX RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Powdercoat stainless steel inset $201 per receptacle

Custom Paver Mount Kit (24G & 36G) $280 per receptacle

AXIS RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLAXS-132 Axis Receptacle, stainless steel, 32-gallon liner $1,513 77 lbs (34 kg)

Add standard perforation to accent panel $96 per receptacle

908-00462 Mounting Hardware Kit $13

AXIS RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per receptacle

CORDIA RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLCOR-136C Cordia Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, (1) 36-gallon liner, FSC 100% Cumaru Hardwood $2,343 99 lbs (44 kg)

SLCOR-136A Cordia Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, (1) 36-gallon liner, aluminum $2,189 103 lbs (46 kg)

SLCOR-218C Cordia Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, (2) 18-gallon liners, FSC 100% Cumaru Hardwood $2,486 103 lbs (46 kg)

SLCOR-218A Cordia Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, (2) 18-gallon liners, aluminum $2,337 107 lbs (48 kg)

Optional aluminum rain cover $330 per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

Custom aluminum inset logo design please call for pricing

908-00463 Mounting Hardware Kit $21

CORDIA RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $112 per receptacle
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DISPATCH RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLDIS-136 Dispatch Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, one 36-gallon liner $2,901 112 lbs (50 kg)

SLDIS-216 Dispatch Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, two 16-gallon half liners $3,058 112 lbs (50 kg)

SLDIS-145 Dispatch Receptacle, 45-gallon, single-stream, one 45-gallon liner $3,218 125 lbs (56 kg)

SLDIS-220 Dispatch Receptacle, 45-gallon, split-stream, two 20-gallon half liners $3,401 125 lbs (56 kg)

Add TENSL UHPC base $201 per receptacle

Add recycling openings $32 per side/per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

908-00458 Mounting Hardware Kit (36 & 45G) $10

908-00490 Mounting Hardware Kit (36G TENSL Base) $9

908-00489 Mounting Hardware Kit (45G TENSL Base) $10

DISPATCH RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $393 per receptacle

DISPATCH RECEPTACLE OLD - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLDIS-136 Dispatch Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, one 36-gallon liner $2,901 112 lbs (50 kg)

SLDIS-216 Dispatch Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, two 16-gallon half liners $3,058 112 lbs (50 kg)

SLDIS-145 Dispatch Receptacle, 45-gallon, single-stream, one 45-gallon liner $3,218 125 lbs (56 kg)

SLDIS-220 Dispatch Receptacle, 45-gallon, split-stream, two 20-gallon half liners $3,401 125 lbs (56 kg)

Add TENSL UHPC base $201 per receptacle

Add recycling openings $32 per side/per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

908-00458 Mounting Hardware Kit (36 & 45G) $10

908-00490 Mounting Hardware Kit (36G TENSL Base) $9

908-00489 Mounting Hardware Kit (45G TENSL Base) $10

DISPATCH RECEPTACLE OLD - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $393 per receptacle

ORBIT RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLORB-130S Orbit Receptacle, Stainless Steel, single-stream, (1) 30-gallon liner $1,472 77 lbs (34 kg)

SLORB-213S Orbit Receptacle, Stainless Steel, split-stream, (2) 13-gallon liners $1,591 77 lbs (34 kg)

Add standard perforation or Eco-Etch pattern $96 per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color (lid and base) $2,518 per color/ per order

908-00461 Mounting Hardware Kit $12

ORBIT RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per receptacle
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TONYO RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLTNO-130C Tonyo Receptacle, 30-gallon, single-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood body/door $3,557 148 lbs (67 kg)

SLTNO-130S Tonyo Receptacle, 30-gallon, single-stream, powdercoated stainless steel body/door $2,886 151 lbs (68 kg)

SLTNO-215C Tonyo Receptacle, 30-gallon, split-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood body/door $3,713 152 lbs (68 kg)

SLTNO-215S Tonyo Receptacle, 30-gallon, split-stream, powdercoated stainless steel body/door $3,048 156 lbs (70 kg)

SLTNO-136C Tonyo Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood body/door $2,888 111 lbs (50 kg)

SLTNO-136S Tonyo Receptacle, 36-gallon, single-stream, powdercoated stainless steel body/door $2,075 117 lbs (53 kg)

SLTNO-218C Tonyo Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood body/door $3,042 118 lbs (53 kg)

SLTNO-218S Tonyo Receptacle, 36-gallon, split-stream, powdercoated stainless steel body/door $2,237 125 lbs (56 kg)

SLTNO-230C Tonyo Receptacle, 60-gallon, split-stream, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood body/doors $4,102 177 lbs (80 kg)

SLTNO-230S Tonyo Receptacle, 60-gallon, split-stream, powdercoated stainless steel body/doors $3,564 161 lbs (73 kg)

Optional rain hat (for 36-gallon receptacles) $405 per receptacle

Optional rain hat (for 60-gallon receptacles) $473 per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,820 per color/per order

Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per receptacle 

906-00249 Mounting Hardware Kit (60G) $76

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (36G) $154

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (30G) $154

TRANSIT LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLTRA-4020 Transit Litter & Recycling Receptacle, dual-stream, with polyethylene lid $2,893 117 lbs (53 kg)

SLTRA-4020 Transit Litter & Recycling Receptacle, dual-stream, with aluminum lid $3,352 128 lbs (58 kg)

SLTRA-180 Transit Litter & Recycling Receptacle, tri-stream, polyethylene lid with waste-specific openings $2,934 117 lbs (53 kg)

SLTRA-180 Transit Litter & Recycling Receptacle, tri-stream, aluminum lid with waste-specific openings $3,421 128 lbs (58 kg)

SLTRA-320 Transit Litter & Recycling Receptacle, tri-stream, aluminum lid with rectangular openings $3,421 128 lbs (58 kg)

Add Cast Aluminum rain cover (requires aluminum lid) $357 per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color (for aluminum lid) $2,518 per color/per order

908-00459 Mounting Hardware Kit $12

TRANSIT LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $224 per receptacle
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UNIVERSAL RECEPTACLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLUNN-36T10 Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, top opening, 10" diameter opening $1,202 49 lbs (22 kg)

SLUNN-36TS Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, top opening, split-stream $1,345 49 lbs (22 kg)

SLUNN-36SSS Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, side opening, standard opening / standard opening $1,244 52 lbs (23 kg)

SLUNN-36SSR Universal Receptacle, 36-gallon, side opening, standard opening / round opening $1,244 52 lbs (23 kg)

SLUNN-30SSS Universal Receptacle, 30-gallon, side opening, standard opening / standard opening $1,170 50 lbs (22 kg)

SLUNN-30SRR Universal Receptalce, 30-gallon, side opening, round opening / round opening $1,170 50 lbs (22 kg)

SLUNN-24T10 Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, top opening, 10" diameter opening $1,059 42 lbs (19 kg)

SLUNN-24TSS Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, top opening, split-stream $1,184 42 lbs (19 kg)

SLUNN-24SSS Universal Receptacle, 24-gallon, side opening, standard opening / standard opening $1,184 45 lbs (20 kg)

SLUNN-12T7 Universal Receptacle, 12-gallon, top opening, 7" diameter opening $723 25 lbs (11 kg)

SLUNN-12SD Universal Receptacle, 12-gallon, side opening, dome lid $768 27 lbs (12 kg)

SLUNN-12SA Universal Receptacle, 12-gallon, side opening, stainless steel concealed ash lid $886 27 lbs (12 kg)

Upgrade from one full liner to two half liners and internal baffle for side opening receptacles $105 per receptacle

Stainless Steel Lid $131 per receptacle

Add standard body pattern $97 per receptacle

Add tether cable to connect lid to receptacle's body $25 per receptacle

Upgrade from polyethylene base to TENSL UHPC (12 gal) $65 per receptacle

Upgrade from polyethylene base to TENSL UHPC (24 gal) $97 per receptacle

Upgrade from polyethylene base to TENSL UHPC (30 & 36 gal) $118 per receptacle

Custom RAL powdercoat color Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

908-00460 Mounting Hardware Kit $21

UNIVERSAL RECEPTACLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Powdercoat stainless steel body (12 gal) $163 per receptacle

Powdercoat stainless steel body (24 gal) $264 per receptacle

Powdercoat stainless steel body (30 & 36 gal) $395 per receptacle

Custom Paver Mount Kit (12G) $196 per receptacle

Custom Paver Mount Kit (24G) $224 per receptacle

Custom Paver Mount Kit (30G & 36G) $252 per receptacle

URBAN RENAISSANCE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SLURB-36TO Urban Renaissance, 36-gallon, top opening litter receptacle $2,080 94.1 lbs (42 kg)

SLURB-45TO Urban Renaissance, 45-gallon, top opening litter receptacle $2,343 114.7 lbs (52 kg)

SLURB-36SO Urban Renaissance, 36-gallon, side opening litter receptacle, dome lid $2,080 85.4 lbs (38 kg)

SLURB-45SO Urban Renaissance, 45-gallon, side opening litter receptacle, dome lid $2,343 108 lbs (48 kg)

SLURB-36RB Urban Renaissance, 36-gallon, side opening litter & recycling receptacle, integrated recycle bin, dome lid $2,643 107.3 lbs (48 kg)

SLURB-36SS Urban Renaissance, 36-gallon, side opening, split-stream litter & recycling receptacle, dome lid $2,220 88.5 lbs (40 kg)

SLURB-45SS Urban Renaissance, 45-gallon, side opening, split-stream litter & recycling receptacle, dome lid $2,525 113.3 lbs (51 kg)

Upgrade lift latch to tool-operated security latch $67 per receptacle

Upgrade dome lid to sand-filled ash lid $101 per receptacle

Custom grillwork design please call for pricing

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

908-00459 Mounting Hardware Kit $12

Page 4 of 5 | Rev. 02-25-25

OMNIA Partners Contract: Region 14 ESC - TX / NCPA 07-90 Furniture
OMNIA Partners Member Discount from Below Net Sell Pricing = 13% Inclusive of Administrative Fee
Handling, Packaging and Freight Charges Are Additional

2025 STANDARD LITTER & RECYCLING PRICE LIST

Docusign Envelope ID: 222DDFED-1633-4BFF-80B7-37349D341835



URBAN RENAISSANCE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per receptacle
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UNIVERSAL PLANTER - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SNUNI-30 Universal Planter, 30-gallon planter, stainless steel finish $940 53 lbs (24 kg)

SNUNI-30 Universal Planter, 30-gallon planter, stainless steel finish with concrete base $1,015 53 lbs (24 kg)

SNUNI-100 Universal Planter, 100-gallon planter, stainless steel finish $2,466 101 lbs (45 kg)

SNUNI-190 Universal Planter, 190-gallon planter, stainless steel finish $2,771 144 lbs (65 kg)

Optional Standard Texture/Gloss from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart $131 per planter

Add standard body pattern $97 per planter

Add custom RAL powdercoat $2,518 per color/per order

908-00459 Mounting Hardware Kit (100G & 190G) $12

906-00250 Mounting Hardware Kit (30G) $30
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

APEX TABLE ENSEMBLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STAPX-0BA Apex Table, aluminum slats $3,074 151 lbs (68 kg)

STAPX-0BC Apex Table, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $3,128 138 lbs (62 kg)

STAPX-2BA Apex Table Ensemble, two surface mount benches with narrow legs, aluminum slats $6,598 261 lbs (118 kg)

STAPX-2BC Apex Table Ensemble, two surface mount benches with narrow legs, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $5,913 242 lbs (109 kg)

STAPX-2BQA Apex Table Ensemble, two freestanding benches with square legs, aluminum slats $6,598 273 lbs (123 kg)

STAPX-2BQC Apex Table Ensemble, two freestanding benches with square legs, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $5,913 254 lbs (115 kg)

STAPX-3BA Apex Table Ensemble, three surface mount benches with narrow legs, ADA option, aluminum slats $8,367 316 lbs (143 kg)

STAPX-3BC Apex Table Ensemble, three surface mount benches with narrow legs, ADA option, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $7,303 293 lbs (132 kg)

STAPX-3BQA Apex Table Ensemble, three freestanding benches with square legs, ADA option, aluminum slats $8,367 334 lbs (151 kg)

STAPX-3BQC Apex Table Ensemble, three freestanding benches with square legs, ADA option, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $7,303 312 lbs (141 kg)

STAPX-4BA Apex Table Ensemble, four surface mount benches with narrow legs, aluminum slats $10,137 371 lbs (168 kg)

STAPX-4BC Apex Table Ensemble, four surface mount benches with narrow legs, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $8,691 345 lbs (156 kg)

STAPX-4BQA Apex Table Ensemble, four freestanding benches with square legs, aluminum slats $10,137 395 lbs (179 kg)

STAPX-4BQC Apex Table Ensemble, four freestanding benches with square legs, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $8,691 370 lbs (167 kg)

Umbrella hole and sleeve - required for use with the Soleris Sunshade $49 per table ensemble

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table Only) $208

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table Only) $208

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (2 Seats + Table) $624

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (4 Seats + Table) $1,040

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (ADA Option + Table) $832

APEX TABLE ENSEMBLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit (4 Benches) $980 per table

Custom Paver Mount Kit (ADA Option) $867 per table

AVIVO BAR STOOL - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCAVO-B Avivo Bar Stool $763 26.5 lbs (12 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

AVIVO BAR TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STAVO-B3090W Avivo Bar-height Table, 30x90", FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat inset $5,887 144.8 lbs (65 kg)

STAVO-B3090L Avivo Bar-height Table, 30x90", ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $5,198 200 lbs (90 kg)

STAVO-B3090M Avivo Bar-height Table, 30x90", clear glass inset $4,889 200 lbs (90 kg)

STAVO-B3090A Avivo Bar-height Table, 30x90", aluminum inset $4,275 143.5 lbs (65 kg)

VividGlass laminated glass inset please call for pricing

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

AVIVO BAR TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Umbrella hole $49 per table

Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per table
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

AVIVO CHAIR - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCAVO Avivo Chair $607 16 lbs (7 kg)

SCAVO-A Avivo Chair, with armrests $684 21.7 lbs (9 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

AVIVO PEDESTAL TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STAVO-L36RA Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 36" table top, aluminum inset $1,531 49.9 lbs (22 kg)

STAVO-L36RL Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 36" table top, ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $2,616 49.9 lbs (22 kg)

STAVO-L36RM Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 36" table top, clear glass inset $2,487 49.9 lbs (22 kg)

STAVO-L36RT Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 36" table top, TENSL UHPC $2,038 49.9 lbs (22 kg)

STAVO-C36RA Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 36" table top, aluminum inset $1,700 51.2 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-C36RL Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 36" table top, ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $2,712 51.2 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-C36RM Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 36" table top, clear glass inset $2,586 51.2 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-C36RT Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 36" table top", TENSL UHPC $2,149 51.2 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-B36RA Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 36" table top, aluminum inset $1,909 52.4 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-B36RL Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 36" table top, ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $2,813 52.4 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-B36RM Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 36" table top, clear glass inset $2,700 52.4 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-B36RT Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 36" table top, TENSL UHPC $2,247 52.4 lbs (23 kg)

STAVO-L42RA Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 42" table top, aluminum inset $1,876 59.2 lbs (26 kg)

STAVO-L42RL Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 42" table top, ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $3,157 59.2 lbs (26 kg)

STAVO-L42RM Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 42" table top, clear glass inset $2,990 59.2 lbs (26 kg)

STAVO-L42RT Avivo Pedestal Coffee Table, 42" table top, TENSL UHPC $2,355 59.2 lbs (26 kg)

STAVO-C42RA Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 42" table top, aluminum inset $1,990 60.4 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-C42RL Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 42" table top, ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $3,271 60.4 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-C42RM Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 42" table top, clear glass inset $3,086 60.4 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-C42RT Avivo Pedestal Café Table, 42" table top, TENSL UHPC $2,469 60.4 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-B42RA Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 42" table top, aluminum inset $2,103 61.7 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-B42RL Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 42" table top, ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $3,382 61.7 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-B42RM Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 42" table top, clear glass inset $3,199 61.7 lbs (27 kg)

STAVO-B42RT Avivo Pedestal Bar Table, 42" table top, TENSL UHPC $2,581 61.7 lbs (27 kg)

Custom VividGlass laminated glass inset please call for pricing

Umbrella Hole $54 per table

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

907-01308 Mounting Hardware Kit $101

AVIVO PEDESTAL TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per table
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

AVIVO TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STAVO-T4040W Avivo Table, 40x40", FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat inset $2,939 79.2 lbs (35 kg)

STAVO-T4040L Avivo Table, 40x40", ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $2,592 113 lbs (51 kg)

STAVO-T4040M Avivo Table, 40x40", clear glass inset $2,439 113 lbs (51 kg)

STAVO-T4040A Avivo Table, 40x40", aluminum inset $2,138 78 lbs (35 kg)

STAVO-T4090W Avivo Table, 40x90", FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat inset $5,906 153 lbs (69 kg)

STAVO-T4090L Avivo Table, 40x90", ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $5,348 225.3 lbs (102 kg)

STAVO-T4090M Avivo Table, 40x90", clear glass inset $5,044 225.3 lbs (102 kg)

STAVO-T4090A Avivo Table, 40x90", aluminum inset $4,432 147.5 lbs (66 kg)

STAVO-T40180W Avivo Table, 40x180", FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat inset $11,928 292 lbs (132 kg)

STAVO-T40180L Avivo Table, 40x180", ViviGraphix Graphica laminated glass inset $10,544 436 lbs (197 kg)

STAVO-T40180M Avivo Table, 40x180", clear glass inset $9,934 436 lbs (197 kg)

STAVO-T40180A Avivo Table, 40x180", aluminum inset $8,709 277.7 lbs (125 kg)

VividGlass laminated glass inset please call for pricing

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

AVIVO TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Umbrella hole $49 per table

Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per table

COLUMN TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SPCOL-T10R24 Column Table, 24" round top, 10.5" base, table height (surface mount only) $996 34.1 lbs (15 kg)

SPCOL-T24R24 Column Table, 24" round top, 24" base, table height $1,237 59.7 lbs (27 kg)

SPCOL-T24R30 Column Table, 30" round top, 24" base, table height $1,404 65.2 lbs (29 kg)

SPCOL-T30R36 Column Table, 36" round top, 30" base, table height $1,532 89.9 lbs (40 kg)

SPCOL-T30R42 Column Table, 42" round top, 30" base, table height $1,620 97.4 lbs (44 kg)

SPCOL-T30S36 Column Table, 36" x 36" square top, 30" base, table height $1,620 98.8 lbs (44 kg)

SPCOL-T303042 Column Table, 30" x 42" rectangular top, 30" base, table height $1,620 98.4 lbs (44 kg)

Umbrella hole $32 per table

Concentric pattern of 1/4" round perforations $25 per table

Optional Standard Texture/Gloss from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart $132 per table

Custom RAL powdercoat color (for column and base) $2,518 per color/ per order

Custom RAL powdercoat color (for table top finish) $2,518 per color/ per order

907-01319 Mounting Hardware Kit $6

COLUMN TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $168 per table
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

CROSS TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SPCRO-24R24 Cross Table, 24" round top, 24" base, table height $1,078 24.3 lbs (11 kg)

SPCRO-24R30 Cross Table, 30" round top, 24" base, table height $1,119 29 lbs (13 kg)

SPCRO-24R36 Cross Table, 36" round top, 24" base, table height $1,183 34.8 lbs (15 kg)

SPCRO-36R42 Cross Table, 42" round top, 36" base, table height $1,402 43.2 lbs (19 kg)

SPCRO-24S36 Cross Table, 36" x 36" square top, 24" base, table height $1,147 41.4 lbs (18 kg)

Umbrella hole $32 per table

Concentric pattern of 1/4" round perforations $25 per table

Optional Standard Texture/Gloss from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart $132 per table

Custom RAL powdercoat color (for column and base) $2,518 per color/ per order

Custom RAL powdercoat color (for table top finish) $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

CROSS TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per order

DUO TABLES & ENSEMBLES - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STDUO-B3092-0-C-PC Duo Bar Table, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Powdercoated frame $3,701

STDUO-B3092-0-C-PL Duo Bar Table, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Polished Stainless Steel frame $5,421

STDUO-B3092-0-RO-PC Duo Bar Table, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats, Powdercoated frame $3,701

STDUO-B3092-0-RO-PL Duo Bar Table, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats, Polished Stainless Steel frame $5,421

STDUO-T4092-0-C-PC Duo Table, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Powdercoated frame $3,946

STDUO-T4092-0-C-PL Duo Table, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Polished Stainless Steel frame $5,632

STDUO-T4092-0-RO-PC Duo Table, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slat, Powdercoated frame $3,946

STDUO-T4092-0-RO-PL Duo Table, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slat, Polished Stainless Steel frame $5,632

STDUO-T4092-N-C-PC Duo Table Ensemble, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Powdercoated frame $6,445

STDUO-T4092-N-C-PL Duo Table Ensemble, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Polished Stainless Steel frame $10,152

STDUO-T4092-N-RO-PC Duo Table Ensemble, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats, Powdercoated frame $6,445

STDUO-T4092-N-RO-PL Duo Table Ensemble, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats, Polished Stainless Steel frame $10,152

STDUO-T4092-NADA-C-PC Duo Table Ensemble, ADA option, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Powdercoated frame $6,169

STDUO-T4092-NADA-C-PL Duo Table Ensemble, ADA option, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, Polished Stainless Steel frame $9,722

STDUO-T4092-NADA-RO-PC Duo Table Ensemble, ADA option, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats, Powdercoated frame $6,169

STDUO-T4092-NADA-RO-PL Duo Table Ensemble, ADA option, FSC Mix Credit Thermally Modified Red Oak slats, Polished Stainless Steel $9,722

Umbrella hole $49

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518

906-00363 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table Only) $28

906-00363 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table + Benches) $84
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

FACTOR CHAIR - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCFAC-CAL Factor Chair, formed aluminum seat and back, no arms $590 16.8 lbs (7 kg)

SCFAC-CAL-A Factor Chair, formed aluminum seat and back, with arms $624 18.8 lbs (8 kg)

SCFAC-CAC Factor Chair, Cast Aluminum back with FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat seat, no arms $722 17.9 lbs (8 kg)

SCFAC-CAC-A Factor Chair, Cast Aluminum back with FSC 100% Cumaru slat seat, with arms $756 17.9 lbs (8 kg)

SCFAC-CAT Factor Chair, Cast Aluminum back with FSC 100% Teak hardwood slat seat, no arms $657 18.8 lbs (8 kg)

SCFAC-CAT-A Factor Chair, Cast Aluminum back with FSC 100% Teak hardwood slat seat, with arms $691 18.8 lbs (8 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

FACTOR TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STFAC-C4242A Factor Table, 42” x 42”, aluminum table top $2,098 82 lbs (37 kg)

STFAC-C4242C Factor Table, 42" x 42", FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat top $3,019 118 lbs (53 kg)

STFAC-C4242T Factor Table, 42" x 42", FSC 100% Teak hardwood slat top $2,822 93 lbs (42 kg)

Umbrella hole $49

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00249 Mounting Hardware Kit $76

FACTOR TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per table

HYPHA TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STHYP-ALI-NUM-FRS Hypha Table, Aluminum Top, No umbrella hole, Freestanding (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,155 94.07 lbs (42 kg)

STHYP-ALI-NUM-SFM Hypha Table, Aluminum Top, No umbrella hole, Surface Mount (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,260 86.3 lbs (39 kg)

STHYP-ALI-UMB-SFM Hypha Table, Aluminum Top, Umbrella hole, Surface Mount (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,313 85 lbs (38 kg)

STHYP-CU-NUM-FRS Hypha Table, FSC 100% Cumaru Top, No umbrella hole, Freestanding (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,365 110 lbs (49 kg)

STHYP-CU-NUM-SFM Hypha Table, FSC 100% Cumaru Top, No umbrella hole, Surface Mount (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,470 102.3 lbs (46 kg)

STHYP-CU-UMB-SFM Hypha Table, FSC 100% Cumaru Top, Umbrella hole, Surface Mount (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,523 102.3 lbs (46 kg)

STHYP-RO-NUM-FRS Hypha Table, FSC Mixed Credit TM Red Oak Top, No umbrella hole, Freestanding (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,365

STHYP-RO-NUM-SFM Hypha Table, FSC Mixed Credit TM Red Oak Top, No umbrella hole, Surface Mount (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,470 102.3 lbs (46 kg)

STHYP-RO-UMB-SFM Hypha Table, FSC Mixed Credit TM Red Oak Top, Umbrella hole, Surface Mount (37.15" x 37.15" x 30") $1,523

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit $154

KNIGHT TABLE ENSEMBLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STKNI-72BW Knight Table Ensemble, backed, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $8,466 392 lbs (177 kg)

STKNI-72BW-ADA Knight Table Ensemble with ADA option, backed, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $8,024 356 lbs (161 kg)

STKNI-72BA Knight Table Ensemble, backed, aluminum slats $9,671 483.4 lbs (219 kg)

STKNI-72BA-ADA Knight Table Ensemble with ADA option, backed, aluminum slats $9,195 420 lbs (190 kg)

STKNI-72NW Knight Table Ensemble, backless, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $6,734 336 lbs (152 kg)

STKNI-72NW-ADA Knight Table Ensemble with ADA option, backless, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $6,427 300 lbs (136 kg)

STKNI-72NA Knight Table Ensemble, backless, aluminum slats $7,756 390.2 lbs (176 kg)

STKNI-72NA-ADA Knight Table Ensemble with ADA option, backless, aluminum slats $7,580 350 lbs (158 kg)

Umbrella hole and sleeve - for use with the Soleris Sunshade $49

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/ per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table + Benches) $624
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

KNIGHT TABLE ENSEMBLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $699 per ensemble

LINIA CAFE CHAIR - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCLIN-C Linia Café Chair, electropolished stainless steel frame $445 24.4 lbs (11 kg)

SCLIN-C Linia Café Chair, powdercoat frame $509 24.4 lbs (11 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

LINIA LOUNGE CHAIR - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCLIN-L Linia Lounge Chair, electropolished stainless steel frame $559 27.2 lbs (12 kg)

SCLIN-L Linia Lounge Chair, powdercoat frame $623 27.2 lbs (12 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

LINIA SIDE TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STLIN-S Linia Side Table, electropolished stainless steel frame $374 13.5 lbs (6 kg)

STLIN-S Linia Side Table, powdercoat frame $439 13.5 lbs (6 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

SOLERIS SUNSHADE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SUSOL-APS Soleris Sunshade, aluminum panels, surface mount, standalone $4,826 181 lbs (82 kg)

SUSOL-APT Soleris Sunshade, for use with Forms+Surfaces Table Ensembles $4,600 326 lbs (147 kg)

Optional 24" diameter tabletop $660

Optional 30" diameter tabletop $792

Optional 36" diameter tabletop $917

Optional 42" diameter tabletop $990

Optional 36 x 36" square tabletop $890

Optional concentric 1/4" round perforations for tabletop $24 per tabletop

Optional Standard Texture/Gloss from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart (tabletop) $126 per tabletop

Optional aluminum panel perforation pattern for sunshade $188 per sunshade

Custom RAL powdercoat color (tabletop) please call for pricing

Custom RAL powdercoat color (aluminum panel) $2,820 per color/per order

Custom RAL powdercoat color (frame) $2,820 per color/per order

909-00488 Mounting Hardware Kit (Tangent 6 Seat) $163

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table Ensembles) $208

911-00033 Mounting Hardware Kit (Standalone or with table top) $321

SOLERIS SUNSHADE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $336 per table
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

TANGENT TABLE ENSEMBLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SETAN-4BA Tangent Table Ensemble, 4 backed seats, extruded aluminum slats $5,249 228 lbs (103 kg)

SETAN-4BW Tangent Table Ensemble, 4 backed seats, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $5,505 224 lbs (101 kg)

SETAN-4BS Tangent Table Ensemble, 4 backed seats, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation $5,249 249 lbs (112 kg)

SETAN-6BA Tangent Table Ensemble, 6 backed seats, extruded aluminum slats $7,414 313 lbs (141 kg)

SETAN-6BW Tangent Table Ensemble, 6 backed seats, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $7,942 307 lbs (139 kg)

SETAN-6BS Tangent Table Ensemble, 6 backed seats, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation $7,414 346 lbs (156 kg)

SETAN-4LA Tangent Table Ensemble, 4 backless seats, extruded aluminum slats $4,528 170 lbs (77 kg)

SETAN-4LW Tangent Table Ensemble, 4 backless seats, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $4,769 169 lbs (76 kg)

SETAN-4LS Tangent Table Ensemble, 4 backless seats, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation $4,528 161 lbs (73 kg)

SETAN-6LA Tangent Table Ensemble, 6 backless seats, extruded aluminum slats $6,516 227 lbs (102 kg)

SETAN-6LW Tangent Table Ensemble, 6 backless seats, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $7,012 224 lbs (101 kg)

SETAN-6LS Tangent Table Ensemble, 6 backless seats, stainless steel seat pans with Fade perforation $6,516 214 lbs (97 kg)

Umbrella hole and sleeve - required for use with Soleris Sunshade $38 per table ensemble

Upgrade from powdercoat finish to stainless steel finish for stainless steel seat pans $25 per seat

Optional Standard Texture/Gloss from Forms+Surfaces Powdercoat Chart (tabletop) $126 per tabletop

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

907-01309 Mounting Hardware Kit (6 Seats) $10

907-01310 Mounting Hardware Kit (4 Seats) $7

TANGENT TABLE ENSEMBLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit (4 seats) $393 per ensemble

Custom Paver Mount Kit (6 seats) $671 per ensemble 

TRIO TABLE ENSEMBLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STTRO-72SC Trio Table Ensemble, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $6,034 340 lbs (154 kg)

STTRO-72SC-ADA Trio Table Ensemble with ADA option, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $5,896 340 lbs (154 kg)

STTRO-72SA Trio Table Ensemble, extruded aluminum slats $6,208 340 lbs (154 kg)

STTRO-72SA-ADA Trio Table Ensemble with ADA option, extruded aluminum slats $6,041 340 lbs (154 kg)

Umbrella hole and sleeve - for use with the Soleris Sunshade $54

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table + Benches) $624

TRIO TABLE ENSEMBLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $783 per ensemble

VAYA CHAIR - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCVYA-W Vaya Chair, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats $2,064 56 lbs (25 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

VAYA CHAIR - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per chair
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2025 STANDARD TABLE & CHAIR PRICE LIST

VAYA TABLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STVYA-2526W Vaya Side Table, 25x26”, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat table top $1,126 32.7 lbs (14 kg)

STVYA-2526L Vaya Side Table, 25x26”, ViviGraphix Graphica, ViviChrome Chromis, or other laminated glass table top $1,653 46 lbs (20 kg)

STVYA-2526M Vaya Side Table, 25x26”, clear glass table top $1,234 57 lbs (25 kg)

STVYA-2552W Vaya Coffee Table, 25x52”, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slat table top $1,791 53 lbs (24 kg)

STVYA-2552L Vaya Coffee Table, 25x52”, ViviGraphix Graphica, ViviChrome Chromis, or other laminated glass table top $2,827 80.6 lbs (36 kg)

STVYA-2552M Vaya Coffee Table, 25x52”, clear glass table top $2,014 80.6 lbs (36 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00248 Mounting Hardware Kit $20

VAYA TABLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $280 per table

VECTOR TABLE ENSEMBLE - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

STVTR-72C Vector Table Ensemble, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, backless $6,201 321 lbs (145 kg)

STVTR-72C-ADA Vector Table Ensemble with ADA option, FSC 100% Cumaru hardwood slats, backless $5,776 282 lbs (127 kg)

STVTR-72A Vector Table Ensemble, aluminum slats, backless $6,010 321 lbs (145 kg)

STVTR-72A-ADA Vector Table Ensemble with ADA option, aluminum slats, backless $5,597

Optional seat backs $237 per seat back

Umbrella hole and sleeve - for use with the Soleris Sunshade $49

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order

906-00247 Mounting Hardware Kit (2 Benches) $308

906-00246 Mounting Hardware Kit (Table) $208

VECTOR TABLE ENSEMBLE - MODIFIED STANDARD OPTIONS
Custom Paver Mount Kit $951 per ensemble 

VISTA CHAIR - NET PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION (pricing does not include freight)
MODEL DESCRIPTION NET PRICE (US $) WEIGHT

SCVIS-AP Vista Stacking Armchair, stainless steel frame and perforated seats $471 15 lbs (6 kg)

SCVIS-P Vista Stacking Chair, stainless steel frame and perforated seats $402 12.7 lbs (5 kg)

Custom RAL powdercoat color $2,518 per color/per order
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